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	Project Description:

<project team to provide>  
Include where you are at in project development (planning, scoping, design, PS&E ?)
	CEVP Cost Range: 
[image: image4.emf]0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

350 375 400 425 450 475 500 525 550 575 600 625 650 675 700 725 750 775 800 825

Project Cost (Million $)

32%

24%

16%

8%

0%

350 375 400 425 450 475 500 525 550 575 600 625 650 675 700 725 750 775 800 825

Individual Probability Cumulative Probability



[image: image2]

	Project Benefits:

· <project team to provide>  
	

	
	CEVP® Schedule Range:

Construction Begins YYYY to YYYY   Construction Complete YYYY to YYYY

	
	Key Project Risks:

EXAMPLES 

· Delays associated with the decision on High Capacity Transit….

· The rate of cost escalation may be higher than assumed….

· A more costly method of providing shared-use pathway….

· Earthwork and wall quantities may increase ….

· The expansion joint replacement project may be more costly than …. 

· Reduced pool of available and qualified contractors may result in inflated bid prices….

· Process delays associated with noise variances and/or shoreline permits may delay the Ad dates for some stages….

· Project delayed due to length R/W acquisition…
·   

	`
Financial Fine Print          (including Key Assumptions):
· <project team to provide>  
	

	
	What’s Changed (since last workshop or estimate):

· Scope of Work for selected alternative has increased due to ….

· <project team to provide additional items as appropriate>

	Level of 

Project Design: 
	Month, Year
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10% chance < $475M





50% chance < $525M





90% chance < $590M
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One-Pager Template

		

		Range		Ind. Prob.										Total Project Cost (YOE $M)		Probability		Sum going right

		350		0.0%										350		0.0%		0.0%		350		0.0%

		375		0.0%										375		0.0%		0.0%		375		0.0%

		400		0.0%										400		0.0%		0.0%		400		0.0%

		425		1.0%										425		-1.0%		1.0%		425		1.0%

		450		2.5%										450		-2.5%		3.5%		450		3.5%

		475		7.5%										475		-7.5%		11.0%		475		11.0%

		500		15.0%										500		-15.0%		26.0%		500		26.0%

		525		23.0%										525		-23.0%		49.0%		525		49.0%

		550		22.0%										550		-22.0%		71.0%		550		71.0%

		575		14.5%										575		-14.5%		85.5%		575		85.5%

		600		8.0%										600		-8.0%		93.5%		600		93.5%

		625		4.0%										625		-4.0%		97.5%		625		97.5%

		650		1.5%										650		-1.5%		99.0%		650		99.0%

		675		1.0%										675		-1.0%		100.0%		675		100.0%

		700		0.0%										700		0.0%		100.0%		700		100.0%

		725		0.0%										725		0.0%		100.0%		725		100.0%

		750		0.0%										750		0.0%		100.0%		750		100.0%

		775		0.0%										775		0.0%		100.0%		775		100.0%

		800		0.0%										800		0.0%		100.0%		800		100.0%

		825		0.0%										825		0.0%		100.0%		825		100.0%

		10, 50, 90 value		Probability

		475		0.1

		525		0.5

		589		0.9
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10% chance  < $475M

50% chance  < $525M

90% chance  < $590M


